

\216
W.P(Crl.)No. 431 OF 2000

ITEM No.25

Court No. 5

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 431/2000

KULDEEP MANSUKHANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail, impleading party & cancellation of bail)

Date : 18/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv. for
Mr. SV. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. PC. Sen, Adv.
Mr. SK. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. RK. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. DS. Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.B.
Shah is a member.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master