

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 431/2000

KULDEEP MANSUKHANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail& impleading party & cancellation of
bail)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed,ASG
Mr. Anita Verma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Pragati Neekhia,Adv.with
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

M/s. Ashok Bhan,R.K.Rathore,Advs.for
Mr. D.S.Mehra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Interim order to continue.
To be placed after four months.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (K.K.Chadha) @@
AAA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA