

\226

W.P.(Crl.)No. 431 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 3

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Crl.)No.431/2000

KULDEEP MANSUKHANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for bail)

Date : 23/09/2003 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms.S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.
List on 26.9.2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

Mentioning proforma is attached with R/P.