

0

W.P(Crl.)No. 431 OF 2000

ITEM No.45

Court No. 8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. M.P. No. 8771/2003 in Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 431/2000

KULDEEP MANSUKHANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Bail)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Reenu Kumar,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Anita Verma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9th October, 2003.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master