

W.P.(Crl.)No. 431 OF 2000
ITEM Nos.1 & 45

Court No. 8

SECTION X/II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. M.P. No. 8771/2003 in Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 431/2000

KULDEEP MANSUKHANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Bail)

With S.L.P. (Crl.) Nos.4297-4298 of 2003
(With appln.(s) for anticipatory bail, exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgement and office report)

Date : 09/10/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Ms. Reenu Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Anita Verma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Jha,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Goyal,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.M.P. No. 8771/2003 in W.P. (Crl.) No. 431/2000:

The criminal miscellaneous petition is dismissed.

S.L.P. (C) Nos.4297-4298 of 2003:

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. List the petitions on 27th October, 2003.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall not be arrested.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master